Power Options
CTDI offers a full line of powering products from industry-
leading manufacturers, including power supplies, rectifiers,
battery chargers, batteries, and UPS. Customized power
solutions are also available to fit your particular needs, such
as extended-life battery backup, rack powering systems,
or kitting with equipment enclosures.
Whatever the requirements, CTDI has a solution to power

Max Operating Elevation
Max Storage Elevation
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
PSB1001	 -48VDC, 50W UPS with 20AH battery
PSB8000 	 +12VDC, 24W UPS with 7.2AH battery, no cables
PSB8002	 +12VDC, 24W UPS with 7.2AH battery (outdoor use)
PSB8100	 +12VDC, 24W UPS with 12AH battery, no cables
Ancillary Equipment
BAT1002	 Replacement battery for PSB8000, PSB8002, PSB1009, PSB1010
CBL0001  	 UPS to ONT cable, 10ft/3m
CBL0020  	 UPS to ONT cable, 3.5ft/1.1m
CBL0022	 UPS TO COAX adapter cable, 8inch/20cm
PCON001	 ONT power connector (Bag of 25 each)
12VDC Indoor Power
Indoor 12V Power Supply
The PSB1005 and PSB1006 are 12VDC
power supplies that plug directly into an
AC outlet to power CTDI products. The
PSB1006 includes plug adapters compati-
ble with most non-USA AC mains.
PSB1005, PSB1006
100VAC – 240VAC (Universal input)
47-63Hz
12VDC
24W
9.8cm x 4.5cm x 3.35cm
3.9in x 1.7in x 1.3in
150g/5oz
0°C to + 40°C
8%-90% non-condensing
10,000ft / 3,000m
Model
AC Input
Input Voltage Range
Input Frequency Range
DC Output
On Battery Output Voltage
Output power (continuous)
Physical
Maximum Dimensions
(LxWxD)
Weight
Environment
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Max Operating Elevation
MicroNode™ RFoG ONU
Power Supply
The PSB1007 and PSB1008 are 12VDC
supplies that plug directly into an AC
outlet to power an CTDI MicroNode
RFoG ONU. The DC current is carried
over coaxial cable with the PSB1007,
and over a 2 meter / 6 ft. wire terminated
with a 5mm x 15mm barrel connector on
the PSB1008. The PSB1008 also
includes a set of international power
plugs.
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
PSB1007	 12VDC, 6W brick w/ “F”-connector, plug-mounted
PSB1008	 12VDC, brick w/standard 5mm female barrel plug
	 PSB1007		  PSB1008
	 100VAC – 130VAC		  90VAC – 264VAC
	 60Hz		  50/60Hz
		  12VDC
		  6W
	 7.4cm x 5.1cm x 4.1cm		 2.54cm x 7.37cm x 4.32cm
	 1in x 2.8in x 1.7in		  1in x 2.8in x 1.7in
		  100g / 3.5oz
		  0°C to + 40°C
		 8%-90% non-condensing
		  10,000ft / 3,000m
Model
AC Input
Input Voltage Range
Input Frequency Range
DC Output
On Battery Output Voltage
Output power (continuous)
Physical
Maximum Dimensions
(LxWxD)
Weight (g)
Environment
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Max Operating Elevation
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
PSB1005	 +12VDC, 24W brick, plug-mounted
PSB1006	 +12VDC, 24W brick, plug-mounted with international adapters
Outdoor Power with Battery Backup
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
PSB1009	 12VDC, 20W hardened UPS for OSPE200, international AC mains
PSB1010	 12VDC, 20W hardened UPS for OSPE200, US domestic
BAT1002	 Battery Backup for PSB1009, PSB1010
Ancillary Equipment
ADPTR10	 Mounting bracket for PSB1009 and PSB1010 UPS
BAT1002	 Replacement Battery for PSB1009 and PSB1010

Fuse packages are also available for convenient
provisioning and spares.
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
PSBFP210	 10 position, dual feed GMT fuse panel with alarm, 1RU
PSFGMT02	 GMT fuse, 2 amp (bag of 10)
PSFGMT05	 GMT fuse, 5 amp (bag of 10)
PSFGMT10	 GMT fuse, 10 amp (bag of 10)
PSFGMT15	 GMT fuse, 15 amp (bag of 10)
Rack Mounted Fuse Panels
48VDC Indoor Power
-48VDC Powering Options
The PSAC power supplies convert AC to